Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C40
C
 M
oduflex

Vacuum Generators
Catalog 0600P-E
Ordering Guide
Vacuum Generator Model Number Index
Elbow Version Straight Version
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
Tube
Push-in
Connector
5/32" =
4mm OD
0.18 CMD04-1 0.07 FMD04-1
6mm OD 0.18 CMD06-1 0.11 FMD06-1
1/4" OD 0.18 CMD07-1B 0.11 FMD07-1B
Muffler for
Exhaust Port
— — — 0.11 MMDVA1
Double Male
Union
(For Peripheral
Valve Modules)
— — — 0.21 HMDXX1
Basic Configuration
Basic Unit P2M1PXVA
P2M1 PXVA F7 A F7 C MA
#1 Pressure Port
5/32" (4mm) Elbow C4
6mm Elbow C6
1/4" Elbow C7
Joint Fitting JJ
5/32" (4mm) Straight F4
6mm Straight F6
1/4" Straight F7
Port #1 Configuration
Fitting in Pressure Port and Blow-off Port A
Fitting in Pressure Port and Blow-off Port Plugged* B
* Can Not be directly mounting to valve.
#3 Exhaust Port
C4 5/32" (4mm) Elbow
C6 6mm Elbow
C7 1/4" Elbow
F4 5/32" (4mm) Straight
F6 6mm Straight
F7 1/4" Straight
MA Muffler
#2 Vacuum Port
C4 5/32" (4mm) Elbow
C6 6mm Elbow
C7 1/4" Elbow
F4 5/32" (4mm) Straight
F6 6mm Straight
F7 1/4" Straight
#2 Sensor Port
A 6mm Plug
B Plug
C Sensor, PNP, M8
D Sensor, NPN, M8
K 1/4" Straight
L 1/4" Elbow
M 6mm Elbow
BOLD OPTIONS ARE
MOST POPULAR.
Parker Hannifin Corporation